TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 2/10/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

				            — Choose Stem Length: 3” Stem or 6” Stem
				            — Total Pendant Length for 3” Stem = 7” | 6” Stem = 10”
				            — Order Example for 6” Stem: PEND6-SWC-RR
PEND-SWC-SR = Pendant Mount with Swivel Canopy for 4” Square J-Box
				            — Stem Connects to 4” Conduit Box
				            — Choose Stem Length: 3” Stem or 6” Stem
				            — Total Pendant Length for 3” Stem = 7” | 6” Stem = 10”
				            — Order Example for 6” Stem: PEND6-SWC-SR
			   Note: See Page 3 for Images/Examples
SENSOR CONTROL (Sensor Integral to Fixture)
Note: See Accessory Options for Required Remote Controller
OCC = Occupancy Sensing | Motion Sensor Integral
		    — Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277V Only
		    — Standby Dim Level Presets: ON/OFF (0%/100%)
		    — Requires REMT0034 Option
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
	REMT0034 = Handheld Remote Control
				     — REMT0034 Required for OCC Option
ORDERING INFO
HBA4 SINGLE MODEL TYPE HBA4 DUAL MODEL TYPE
150W / 200W / 240W / 320W 400W / 500W / 650W
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsBeam AngleModel
TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 2/10/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
MODEL TYPE / WATTAGE
HBA4 SINGLE MODEL TYPE
WATTAGE
LUMENS
(Based on 60° Beam Angle
/ 5000K CCT)
LUMENS
(Based on 90° Beam Angle
/ 5000K CCT)
MAX AMBIENT TEMP
150 Watt 25,853 Lumens 25,854 Lumens 65°C
200 Watt 33,413 Lumens 34,380 Lumens 65°C
240 Watt 39,242 Lumens 39,775 Lumens 50°C
320 Watt 53,120 Lumens 52,052 Lumens 50°C
Note: Delivered lumen output is the same for all input voltages.
HBA4 DUAL TANDEM MODEL TYPE
WATTAGE
LUMENS
(Based on 60° Beam Angle
/ 5000K CCT)
LUMENS
(Based on 90° Beam Angle
/ 5000K CCT)
MAX AMBIENT TEMP
400 Watt 66,826 Lumens 68,760 Lumens 65°C
500 Watt 78,484 Lumens 79,550 Lumens 50°C
650 Watt 106,240 Lumens 104,104 Lumens 50°C
Note: Delivered lumen output is the same for all input voltages.
DIMENSIONS
Optimal Thermal Design
Allows Heat to Rise and
Dissipate
16.5” Diameter
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
HBA4
LED High Bay Smart Luminaire
Hi-Performance / Durable / Heat Resistant
Plug-and-Play Sensor Capability
THERMAL DESIGN FEATURES
TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 2/10/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
PRODUCT OPTIONS
Occupancy Sensor (OCC)
Simple Plug-and-Play
Installation
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Hook Mount
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
HBA4
LED High Bay Smart Luminaire
Hi-Performance / Durable / Heat Resistant
Plug-and-Play Sensor Capability
PENDANT SWIVEL CANOPY TYPES